
KTIALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR
.AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination May 2025

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-8: Evening Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM

Date Day MSc(Botany) Semester-Il
05-05-2025 Monday BOTC421 : Bryolosy (2566\

08-05-2025 Thursday BOTC422: Diversity and Biology of Gymnosperms (2567)

t2-05-2025 Monday BOTC423: Cell Biology (2568)

15-05-2025 Thursdav BOT C42 4 z Pte ridology (2569)

19-05-2025 Monday BOTC425: Ecological Modelling and Forest Ecology A57

22-05-2025 Thursday B,OT C4262 Theoretical Biology (257 l)

Date Day MSc(Botany) Semester-Iv
06-05-202s Tuesday BOTC621: Plant Anatomy (4581)

09-05-2025 Friday BOTC622: Structure and Metabolism of Plant Hormones (4582)

13-05-2025 Tuesday BOTC623: Plant Tissue Culture and Biotechnology (4583)

t6-05-2025 Friday BOT C624 z Analytical Techniques (4584)

20-05-2025 Tuesday BOTC625: Diversity and Biology of Angiospetqlglq!)
23-05-2025 Friday BOTC724: Hazardous Chemicals (Optional Paper) (4586)

Centre No. 8: PG Block & Department of English
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